
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF PASSAIC 

2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

The following 2024 holidays will be observed by the Housing Authority of the 

City of Passaic on the days listed below: 
 

 New Year’s Day     Monday, January 1, 2024 

 Three Kings Day     Friday, January 5, 2024 

 Martin Luther King Jr. Day   Monday, January 15, 2024 

 Lincoln’s Birthday     Monday, February 12, 2024 

 President’s Day     Monday, February 19, 2024 

 Good Friday     Friday, March 29, 2024 

 Memorial Day     Monday, May 27, 2024 

 Juneteenth      Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

 Independence Day    Thursday, July 4, 2024 

 Labor Day      Monday, September 2, 2024 

 Columbus Day     Monday, October 14, 2024 

 Diwali      Friday, November 1, 2024 

 Election Day     Tuesday, November 5, 2024 

 Veterans Day     Monday, November 11, 2024 

 ½ day Thanksgiving Eve (12:00 noon) Wednesday, November 27, 2024 

 Thanksgiving Day     Thursday, November 28, 2024 

 Day after Thanksgiving    Friday, November 29, 2024 

 ½ day Christmas Eve (12:00 noon)  Tuesday, December 24, 2024 

 Christmas Day     Wednesday, December 25, 2024 

 ½ day New Year’s Eve (12:00 noon)  Tuesday, December 31, 2024 


